The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BRAINY BUILDERS FLL 37955 2023-07-01 to 2023-07-31

Settled
2023-07-01
2023-07-03
2023-07-04
2023-07-04
2023-07-04
2023-07-04
2023-07-13
2023-07-13
2023-07-14

Description

PREVIOUS BALANCE

PISHON CAFE PTY LTD
CHRISTOPHER RIDD EXPENSIFY
SHIH HSIN HU EXPENSIFY
SHIH HSIN HU EXPENSIFY
SHIH HSIN HU EXPENSIFY
DENHAM MCCALL EXPENSIFY
EUGENIA CHEN EXPENSIFY
NICOLE POSNER EXPENSIFY
WITHDRAWN: $9,546.30. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn_gnHxWK
txn OXHKOa
txn WBHErO
txn kWHxKy
txn XGHMVo
txn 1ZHYBZ
txn wNHvVKS5
txn d7HR50

Amount

-$70.11
-$600.36
-$199.94

-$1,199.04
-$1,182.75
-$1,350.00
-$1,094.10
-$3,850.00

Balance
$9,725.97
$9,655.86
$9,055.50
$8,855.56
$7,656.52
$6,473.77
$5,123.77
$4,029.67

$179.67

$179.67

Brainy Builders FLL 37955 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Brainy Builders FLL 37955's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




