

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BRAINY BUILDERS FLL 37955 2023-07-01 to 2023-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$9,725.97
2023-07-03	PISHON CAFE PTY LTD	txn_gnHxWK	-\$70.11	\$9,655.86
2023-07-04	CHRISTOPHER RIDD EXPENSIFY	txn_OXHKOa	-\$600.36	\$9,055.50
2023-07-04	SHIH HSIN HU EXPENSIFY	txn_WBHErO	-\$199.94	\$8,855.56
2023-07-04	SHIH HSIN HU EXPENSIFY	txn_kWHxKy	-\$1,199.04	\$7,656.52
2023-07-04	SHIH HSIN HU EXPENSIFY	txn_XGHMVo	-\$1,182.75	\$6,473.77
2023-07-13	DENHAM MCCALL EXPENSIFY	txn lZHYBZ	-\$1,350.00	\$5,123.77
2023-07-13	EUGENIA CHEN EXPENSIFY	txn_wNHvK5	-\$1,094.10	\$4,029.67
2023-07-14	NICOLE POSNER EXPENSIFY	txn_d7HR50	-\$3,850.00	\$179.67
	WITHDRAWN: \$9,546.30. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$179.67

*Brainy Builders FLL 37955* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Brainy Builders FLL 37955*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.